Courses taken at Universidad de Leén

[SUBJECT || CATALOG [[TITLE [[comMMON AREA(S) ||
ABRD 503 Urbanismo 2 SOCSCI

ABRD 502 Urbanismo SOCSCI

ABRD 504 Images/Means of Communication

ANTH 509 Intro to Sociocultural Anth 1 CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH 512 Anthropology of Kinship CROSS

ANTH 511 Anth/Culture of Span Villages CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH 510 Intro to Sociocultural Anth 2 CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH 511 Anth/Culture of Span Villages CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH 509 Intro to Sociocultural Anth 1 CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH 510 Intro to Sociocultural Anth 2 CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH 508 Cultural Anth / Spanish People SOCSCI

ANTH 513 Sociocultural Anthropology CROSS, SOCSCI
ANTH 507 Anthro of the Relationship

BIOL 504 Ecology 1 NATSCI

BIOL 502 Environmental Education

BIOL 505 Ecology 2

BIOL 506 Alimentary Toxicology NATSCI

CISS 500 Teach & Learn Experimental Sci

CISS 501 Geography of Europe

CISS 510 Phil of Science:Cultural Forms PHIL

ECON 510 Economic Integration of Europe

ECON 503 Applied Business Statistics

ECON 511 Economics of Development

ECON 513 Spanish Economy

ECON 512 Economic Policy

ECON 500 European Economic Analysis

ECON 505 Econ of the European Union

ECON 506 Econometrics

ECON 502 Economy of European Community

ECON 504 Intern'l Economic Organization

EDUC 509 Cont Theories/ Ed Institutions

EDUC 500 Immig, Minor, Intercultural Ed

EDUC 508 Education in Values

EDUC 510 Curriculum of Social Science

EDUC 506 Pedagogical Bases: Special Ed

EDUC 511 Foreign Lang Teaching Engl

EDUC 512 Social Interaction & Education SOCSCI

EDUC 502 Special Education

ENGL 505 English Literature: Narrative LIT

ENGL 509 North American Literature 2 LIT

ENGL 502 English Literature 3 LIT

ENGL 508 North American Literature 1 LIT

ENGL 502 English Literature 3 LIT

ENGL 508 North American Literature 1 LIT

ENGL 505 English Literature: Narrative LIT

ENGL 509 North American Literature 2 LIT



ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENGL
ENVS
ENVS
ENVS
FREN
FREN
FREN
FREN
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST

525
523
528
513
524
510
527
520
515
512
531
516
526
529
511
500
514
519
521
530
514
518
532
533
503
504
502
503
506
505
504
508
520
516
515
513
507
509
518
512
514
524
506
525
517
538
510

English Lit:Canon Text
Comparativelit:English&Span
English Literature Il

Gender Stdies & Lit in English
North American Literature Il 2
American Poetry in the 20th C
Comparative Lit Studies 1
Canadian & Amer Prairie Narr
English Literature 4 (1)

English Lit of Modern World
North Amer ican Literature llI
English Literature 4 (2)
Contemporary Llterary Theory
English Literature |

American Fiction in the 20th C
Intro to Postcolonial Studies
Varieties of English

19&20th C British Literature 2
20th Century American Drama
Comparative Literature Il
Shakespeare & Engl Renaissance
19&20th C British Literature 1
Literary Genres & New Tech
Genre Studies & English Lit.
Sociology & Environment
Science, Tech & Environment
Environment & Society

Third Language & Lit 1: French
French Language 2

French Language 1

Third Language & Lit 2: French
History of Spain 1

History of the Reign of Leon
The World Its Current State 2
Spain: Restoration-Civil War 2
World Hist:US Ind-Fr/Pruss War
Medieval History

History of Spain 2

Ancient Hist/Near East & Egypt
The World in Its Current State
Spain: Restoration-Civil War 1
Contemporary History 2
Contemp History-1871-1945
Ancient Egypt & Mesopotamia
Societies of the Old Regime
Social Movements:Middle Ages
History of Anglosaxon America

SOCSCI

NATSCI

HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST
HIST



HIST 526 History of Prehispanic America HIST

HIST 536 Current World History HIST
HIST 544 History of the High Middle Age

HIST 532 History of Rome

HIST 504 History of the Far East

HIST 501 Cultural Anth: Spanish People

HIST 523 Contemporary History 1

HIST 543 Pre-Hist. of Iberian Peninsula

HIST 522 Hist: Engl Speaking Countries

HIST 541 Ancient History of Spain

HIST 521 History of the World

HIST 511 History of Islam HIST, RELS
HIST 540 Hist&Cultr:Castellano Region

HIST 502 Medieval History of Spain 2

HIST 547 Universal Contemp. History |

HIST 519 History of Spain Since 1939 HIST
HIST 545 History of Physical Culture

HIST 527 Social Hist - Contemporary Age

HIST 529 History of the Pre-Modern Age

HIST 500 Islam in the Middle Ages

HIST 546 Economic History of Spain

HIST 542 History of Modern Spain

HIST 537 Hist of Spain:16th&17thCentury

HIST 539 HistofContSpain:Alfonso Xl HIST
HIST 530 History, Cult & Art-Latin Amer

HIST 503 History of the Far East

HIST 534 History of Leon:Cont Age

LANG 500 Romance Languages

MATH 502 Numerical Analysis

MATH 503 Math Applied to Design

MUSC 508 Piano Technique/Performance 2

MUSC 507 Piano Technique/Performance 1

MUSC 506 History of Music

MUSC 505 Theory Vocal Perform & Percep

PHIL 503 Hist of Ancient/Medieval Phil PHIL
PHIL 505 Philosophy of Communication PHIL
PHIL 502 Hist of Modern & Contemp Phil PHIL
PHIL 504 Philosophy of Language 1 PHIL
PHIL 506 Philosophical Anthropology PHIL
PHIL 510 History of Philosophy PHIL
PHIL 511 Fundamentals of Philosophy PHIL
PHIL 508 Religious Fact & the Culture PHIL
POLS 506 Political Law 1 SOCSCI
POLS 509 Public International Law 2 SOCSCI
POLS 512 Contemp Pol/Social Hist Spain SOCSCI
POLS 510 Political Economy 1 SOCSCI

POLS 508 Public International Law 1 SOCSCI



POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
POLS
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
PSYC
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RELS
RELS
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RELS
RELS
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SOCL
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SOCL
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506
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516
502
500
518
517
501
515
519
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Political Law 2
Political Economy 2
Economy of European Union

Geography:Poverty& Development

Analysis:Social & Pol Conflict
PoliticalGeography&Geopolitics
Social Psychology

Sports Psychology

Personality Psychology 1

Social Psychology 2

Personality Psychology 2
Preventive Psychology

Infant Psychology

Psychology of Negotiation
Anat, Phys,& Neuro of Language
Psych of Special Education
Infant Games

Developmental Psychology
Neuro & Dev of Thought & Lang
Psychology of Thought & Lang
Psychology of Community
Religious Hist of Middle Ages
History of Religion

Religions in the Ancient World
The Religious & Cultural Fact
Primitive Rels Manifestations
Catholic Doctrine & Pedagogy 1
Russian Il

Russian Il 2

Russian IlI

Sociology of Deviant Behaviors
Social Psychology 1

Sociology of Education

Social Structure 1

Social Structure 2

Educ & Sociocultural Diversity
Social Psychology 2

Sociology of Sports

Societies of the World
Activities Social Dynamization
Child&Adolesc: Risk &Exclusion
Sociology

Sociology of Deliquents

Citizen Participation

Sociology of Organizations
Sociology of Consumption
Sociology of Work

SOCSCI
SOCSCI

SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI

RELS
RELS

RELS
HIST, RELS
RELS

SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI
SOCSCI

SOCSCI
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536
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518
533
544
541
502
543
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535
534
509
551
540

Solidarity & Volunteering
Hispanic American Art

Adv Span Grammar, Conv&Comp 1
Spanish Language 1

Hispanic American Art

Spanish Grammar 2

Latin American Literature 3
Latin American Literature 1
Spanish American Lit 3

Spanish Literature 3

Baroque Spanish Literature
Medieval Literature

Spanish Literature Il - 1
Span/Latin Amer Literary Texts
Baroque Spanish Literature
Latin American Literature 3
Latin American Literature 1
Medieval Literature

Spanish Literature 3

Spanish Literature Il - 2
Spanish Literature Il - 1
Spanish American Lit 3
Span/Latin Amer Literary Texts
Methodology -Language Teaching
Adv Span Grammar, Conv&Comp 2
Universal & Comparative Lit
Medieval & Ren Lit of Spain
Spanish in America

Analysis of Lat Am Lit Texts
Hispanic-American Literature 2
Hispanic-American Literature 1
Spanish Lit of the Renaissance
Spanish American Literature 2
Teaching Span to Foreigners
Intro to Spanish Syntax

Correct Spanish Grammar 1
Phonetics, Phonology, Morphol
Viceroyality Literature:Text

Lat Am Lit: Virreinato to Mod.
Spanish Language 2

Literary Genres & New Tech
Pre-Uni: Lang&Cult Advanced C1
Spanish American Narrative
Survey Span American Texts I
Literary Rhetoric

Universal & Comparative Lit
Cont Hispano-American Texts

socscl
ARTS, CROSS
CROSS
CROSS
ARTS, CROSS
LANG
LIT

LT

LT

LT

LIT

LT

LIT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

CROSS



SPAN 500 Adv Composition & Conversation

SPAN 528 HispanoAmerican Texts I

SPAN 526 Culture of the People of Spain

SPAN 546 Sociolinguistics

SPAN 531 Universal Lit & Comparison 2

SPAN 519 Correct Spanish Grammar 2

SPAN 525 Intermed Grammar/Conver/Comp

SPAN 538 Spanish Lit: Literary Canons

SPAN 547 Tech of Comm:Oral & Written

SPAN 516 Spanish Grammar

SPAN 524 Mechanics of Spanish Language

SPAN 537 Latin American Fiction

SPAN 522 Hispanic-American Literature 3

SPAN 539 Semantics and Lexicography

SPAN 549 Pre-Uni: Lang&Cult High Inter.

SPAN 529 Theory of Literary Genres

SPAN 549 Cont Spanish Lit: Text&Context

THEA 502 Formation of Rhythm & Dance ARTS
THEA 504 History of Scenic Arts ARTS
THEA 506 History of Theatre ARTS
THEA 505 Performing Arts ARTS
THEA 503 American Drama in the 20th C

VAHI 504 Spanish Art of the Baroque ARTS
VAHI 502 Modern Art History 1 ARTS
VAHI 510 The History of Urbanism ARTS
VAHI 503 Modern Art History 2 ARTS
VAHI 505 Contemporary Spanish Art ARTS
VAHI 507 Image & Mass Media ARTS
VAHI 508 Spanish Gothic Art ARTS
VAHI 506 Ancient Spanish Art ARTS
VAHI 519 Art and the City ARTS
VAHI 512 Spiritual&Artistic Manifest'ns RELS
VAHI 509 Cult&Art: Pre-Hispanic America ARTS
VAHI 513 Cult&Art:Col Span America 2 ARTS
VAHI 514 Ancient Art: Egypt&Middle East ARTS
VAHI 515 Ancient Art: Greece & Rome ARTS
VAHI 500 Art & Architecture Since 1945

VAHI 501 History of Medieval Art

VAHI 518 Cult & Art: Col Span America ARTS

VAHI 517 Introduction to Art History



